RFVSG Specification 1.29 Nov. 2022
DATASHEET RFVSG(-X)
Speci�cation V1.29
Single - and Multi-Channel Ultra -Agile Vector Signal Generators
Models up to 4, 6, 12, 20, and 40 GHz
Document size:
1 title page
32 content pages

AIQ
Page 29 − RFVSG Specification 1.29 Nov. 2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RFVSG  RFVSG04  4 GHz model
RFVSG  RFVSG06  6 GHz model
RFVSG  RFVSG12  12 GHz model
RFVSG  RFVSG20  20 GHz model
RFVSG  RFVSG40  40 GHz model
RFVSG -X RFVSG04 -X 4 GHz model (X channels)
2 to 4 channels
RFVSG -X RFVSG06 -X 6 GHz model (X channels)
RFVSG -X RFVSG12 -X 12 GHz model (X channels)